0.05 MPa
1.5 MPa
Fluid
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Filtration

produce high quality compressed air
as an air source for clean rooms.
How to Order
Series AME separates and
absorbs aerosol state fine
oil particles in compressed
air and changes the oil lu-
bricating compressed air to
oilless equivalent air.
It should be applied for fil-
tration of compressed air
requiring high cleanliness
for coating lines, com-
pressed air for clean rooms
and compressed air for
equipment that must avoid
oils.
JIS Symbol
AME
Rated flow (l/min (ANR))
Port size
(Nominal size B)
Weight (kg)
Model
200
AME150
500
AME250
1000
AME350
2000
AME450
3500
AME550
6000
AME650
12000
0.38
, , , , , , , , ,
0.55 0.9 1.4 2.1 4.2 10.5
AME850
Note) Max. flow capacity at a pressure of 0.7 MPa.
Max. flow varies depending on operating pressure.
Refer to “Flow Characteristics” (page 14-20-38)
and figure of “Max. Air Flow” (page 14-20-38).
1 8 1 4 3 8 1 4 3 8 1 2 3 8 1 2 3 4 11 2 3 4 13 4 11 1 2 1 21 2
Note)
, ,
AME150 AME250 AME350 AME450 AME550 AME650 AME850
BM51 BM52 BM53 BM54 BM55 BM56 BM57
Applicable model
Bracket assembly
With cap bolt and
spring washer
P. 14-20-57
Caution
Series AME
Super Mist Separator
Please refer to pages 14-20-62 to 64 for
specific product precautions.
1  Standard
11 2 Standard
Be sure to read before handling.
Refer to pages 14-21-3 to 4 for
Safety Instructions and Common
Precautions on the products
mentioned in this catalog, pages
14-14-6 to 8 for Precautions on
every series, and pages 14-20-62
to 64 for more detailed precau-